Specifications subject to change without notice. Verify data at time of order.
© 2021 R&B Wagner, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
WagnerCompanies.com
LULSS SUBM A3
•	 Industry leading output: 120° symmetric
beam spread
•	 Matte and transparent lens options
•	 IES full cutoff classification when

for safety standards must be used.
Certification #2018-041.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
All electrical connections
to be made by a qualified
electrician in accordance
with all national, state and
local electrical codes.
INPUT VOLTAGE
DRIVER
CERTIFICATIONS
WARRANTY
DIMMING OPERATING TEMP
24VDC
CLASS 2 REQUIRED
ETL LISTED WET,
UL 1598/CSA 22.2
5 YEARS
0-10V INPUT (PWM)
EFFICIENCY
UP TO 69 Lm/FT.
-40°F TO +120°F
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LULS- Lumenlinear™ 6- 7.64”
12- 13.51”
18- 19.39”
24- 25.33”
30- 31.23”
36- 37.14”
42- 43.07”
48- 48.95”
54- 54.89”
20- 1.85 W/FT 70- 70° Spread
120- 120° Spread
TS- Transparent
Symmetric
MS- Matte Symmetric
LULSAMB20120TS-18
EXAMPLE FIXTURE
TYPE COLOR TEMP FIXTURE
WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE LENS OPTION LENGTH
LULS AMB 20 -
CLASS II DRIVERS:
• STD 100W
• Dali, DMX, 0-10V Dimming Protocols
• Multiple Wattages
• Made in USA Units Available
NEMA ENCLOSURES:
4X - Polycarbonate, Painted Steel
or Stainless Steel
LUMENPOST™:
Integrated 100W, 0-10V DIM
.89”
.75”
The symmetric output can be specified
in narrow 70° or industry leading wide
120° beam spreads. Installed in Wagner
Lumenrail®, Lumenlinear achieves full IES
cutoff. Reports to view or download are
available by scanning the QR code or
visiting our website.
An extruded aluminum housing and
fully gasketed assembly insure heat
dissipation and ingress protection to
IP67. Stainless steel hardware and
mechanical attachment promote easy
installation and longevity.
120° 70°
Longer lengths available
by request.
AMBER
593 nm
WIRE